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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:11am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger
Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger
Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger
Leader of the Pack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Riverdog

Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rich Burns

Riverdog

Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 350

Andre

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Riverdog

Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 350

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ribbiting Pockets
Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Riverdog

Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners

143.50
134.30
102.20

99.30
107.40
105.50

152.20
100.20

90.10
121.60
134.60
130.70

126.00
120.40

87.40
148.30
128.60
165.10

135.30
128.50
128.10
132.60

91.10
112.70

121.90
159.60
122.60
115.00
122.50
102.30

154.90
125.10
117.00
115.30
146.60
140.20

112.30
126.60
127.90
157.40
135.20

97.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Rever Madness
Bunny Gunners
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rich Burns
Idiot Kickers

Rever Madness
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rich Burns

Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets

Rever Madness
Riverdog

Rich Burns

Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets
SWAMI CAT

Rever Madness
Rich Burns

Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets
SWAMI CAT
Leader of the Pack

Rever Madness
Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets
SWAMI CAT
Leader of the Pack
Richard Berger

Rever Madness
Ribbiting Pockets
SWAMI CAT
Leader of the Pack
Richard Berger
Andre

Rever Madness
SWAMI CAT
Leader of the Pack
Richard Berger
Andre

MiniMe 350

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131.30
136.80
164.30
113.50
107.80
152.40

161.40

76.00
144.80
152.80
114.90
125.30

163.60
150.90
124.30
113.90
107.50
100.70

136.60
109.30
136.70
143.70
117.40
136.80

96.50
146.20
143.50
136.70
120.00
114.10

136.20
119.50
97.80
98.70
117.30
171.60

92.20
67.40
169.40
135.00
138.40
94.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Riverdog

Transit Boy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Riverdog

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Richard Berger

Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Andre

Richard Berger

Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Idiot Kickers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger

Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Ribbiting Pockets

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bunny Gunners

MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger

Leader of the Pack
SWAMI CAT

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Transit Boy

Bunny Gunners

MiniMe 350

Andre

Richard Berger

Leader of the Pack

131.90
134.40
149.40
171.90
116.50
119.00

157.30
110.80

92.10
143.50
161.20
105.30

133.20
127.80
88.90
69.30
166.50
122.10

189.30
145.00
106.70
101.30
109.10
175.60

127.90
163.00
96.60
105.10
82.50
105.20

144.30
134.00
172.60
105.00
114.10
129.70

207.80
160.70
112.70
162.60

92.70
129.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Rever Madness

Leader of the Pack

Richard Berger
Andre

MiniMe 350
Bunny Gunners

Rever Madness
Richard Berger
Andre

MiniMe 350
Bunny Gunners
Transit Boy

Rever Madness
Andre

MiniMe 350
Bunny Gunners
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rever Madness
MiniMe 350
Bunny Gunners
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rich Burns

Rever Madness
Bunny Gunners
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rich Burns
Idiot Kickers

Rever Madness
Transit Boy
Riverdog

Rich Burns

Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets

Rever Madness
Riverdog

Rich Burns

Idiot Kickers
Ribbiting Pockets
SWAMI CAT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

159.50
147.40
128.20
114.30
124.60
141.00

125.50
121.80
161.80
121.00
190.40
116.60

115.10
130.10
86.10
130.60
129.40
89.40

161.50
163.10
116.00

79.10
165.90
162.20

175.70
144.10
117.00
126.80
122.90
125.50

113.10
117.10
175.20
136.90
148.90
145.10

133.80
119.00
137.20
156.80

81.30
112.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Andre

Bunny Gunners
Idiot Kickers
Leader of the Pack
MiniMe 350
Ribbiting Pockets
Rich Burns
Richard Berger
SWAMI CAT
Transit Boy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Idiot Kickers

Rich Burns

Andre

Leader of the Pack
MiniMe 350

Rever Madness
Ribbiting Pockets
Richard Berger
SWAMI CAT
Transit Boy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Bunny Gunners
Idiot Kickers
Andre

Leader of the Pack
MiniMe 350

Rever Madness
Ribbiting Pockets
Richard Berger
SWAMI CAT
Transit Boy

118.20
121.10
153.90
118.60

73.90
141.70
162.00
106.70
131.80
172.70

167.70
160.30
152.90
168.10
100.80
118.30
111.80

87.20

75.30
116.20

112.20
146.90
161.40
137.30

77.20
112.20
150.60

80.70

66.10
110.60

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Riverdog 132.60
Rever Madness 119.00
Riverdog 184.60
Bunny Gunners 162.50
Riverdog 158.70
Rich Burns 166.90
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